


FLAT              MS1850S-050

RADIUS         MS1851S-050

LH BEVEL  MS1852S-055

RH BEVEL  MS1852S-056

RADIUS w/WEATHERSTRIP
MS1851SW-050

.62
15.7

1.00
25.4

.88
22.4

"A" SHOWN WITH
FLAT FACEPLATE

1.25
31.7 DIA. HOLE

CUTOUT
 TOLERANCE:

+ .015
_ .000

+ 0.38
_ 0.00

6.885
174.88

1.594
40.49

1.010
25.65

.156 R
3.97

(4 PLCS.)

BACKSET

STILE
CL

CYLINDERCL

.182
4.62

.800
20.32

.120 R
3.05

CAM TOLERANCE:
+_ .005
+_0.13

CYLINDER
CL

CL

FLAT

RADIUS

CL

HOW BACKSET
IS MEASURED

.92
23.4

2.19
55.6

LC

.25
6.3

.68
17.3

1.94
49.3

LCLOCK & STILE CYLINDER

STRIKE 
CUTOUT

BEVEL

CL

6.00
152.4

BACKSET MEASURED
AT CENTERLINE OF
STILE NOSE

6.88
174.7

6.81
173.0

.34
8.4

.22
5.6

.81
20.6

.25
6.3

6.38
162.0

.54
13.7

.62
15.7

CLLOCKFACE

1.848
46.94


